

Type	Un-Audited
Date Begin	01-Oct-13
Date End	31-Dec-13
Description	Amount (Rs. million)
Net Sales	0.1
Net Sales / Income from Operations	0.1
Expenditure	-1.52
Depreciation	-1.27
Employees Cost	-0.01
Purchase of Traded Goods	-0.05
Raw Materials & Manufacturing Expenses	-0.02
Administrative expenditure	-0.18
Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items	-1.42
Other Income	0
Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items	-1.42
Interest	0
Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items	-1.42
Exceptional Item	0
Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax	-1.42
Tax	0
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	-1.42
Extraordinary Items	0
Net Profit	-1.42
Equity Capital	93.69
Face Value (in Rs)	10
Reserves	0
EPS before Extraordinary items (in Rs)	
EPS after Extraordinary items (in Rs)	
Number of Public Shareholding	64,84,500.00
Percentage of Public Shareholding	69.21
Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding	
Pledged / Encumbered	
Basic & Diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	-0.15
Number of Shares	0
Basic & Diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	-0.15
% of the total of promoter & promoter group	0
% of the total share capital of the company	0
Non-encumbered	
Number of Shares	28,84,600.00
% of the total of promoter & promoter group	100
% of the total share capital of the company	30.79
Non-encumbered	
Number of Shares	28,84,600.00